

Particulars	No.	L	B	D	of area
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① clearing and grubbing of R/W					
star ① P. 11					
0.122 Hae Ch 51/37.38/Hae R 6239.0					
② Plan and procup of workup Bench mark					
star ② P. 11					
0.610 km Ch 12700.99/km R 7748.0					
③ Cont (excav) with app mat and 1000 mcd					
2					

sch ③ P. 11	=	224.75 m ³
sch ③ P. 17	=	92.70 m ³
		317.45 m ³
Ch 196.92/m ³	R	62512.00

④ Excavation of R/W cutting					
sch ④ P. 11	→	60.75 m ³			
sch ④ P. 14	→	3.30 m ³			
		64.05 m ³			
Qty 4 m for 188	=	60.75 m ³			
Ch 126.24/m ³	R	7669.00			

84168.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
⑤ Cost of curb with excavated soil.					
24-⑤ P-11					
36.45 m ³ CP 96.68/m ³					3524.00
⑥ Cost of G.R. m/s					
14-⑥ P-11 = 317.22 m ³					
14-⑥ P-14 = 3.30 m ³					
320.52 m ³					
CP 3453.40/m ³					1106884.00
⑦ Bar and laying work					
G.R. 3					
24-⑤ P-12 — 172.28 m ³					
14-③ P-15 — 2.46 m ³					
174.74 m ³					
CP 4734.36/m ³					827282.00
⑧ Cost of current forecast					
Current Concrete M30					
1m forecast					
24-⑧ P-12 — 60.00 m ³					
14-④ P-15 — 7.52 m ³					
67.52 m ³					
Ans for Agg of 300 — 67.52 m ³					
CP 8170.55/m ³					551676.00
					2571899.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Bar and applying Rome Coat					
2nd ⑤ P-15					
1908.00 m ² CR			44.37/m ²		84696.00
⑩ Bar and applying Rack Coat					
2nd ⑥ P-15					
1908.00 m ² CR			15.35/m ²		29288.00
⑪ Bar and Laying 20 mm thick M.S.					
2nd ⑦ P-16					
1908.00 m ² CR			250.19/m ²		477363.00
⑫ Cost of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
2nd ⑧ P-16					57524.00
313.96 308.90 m ³ CR			183.22/m ³		56597.00
⑬ Bar and Laying materials (Havel shoulder will)					
2nd ⑨ P-17					11155.00
20.25 m ² CR			550.87/m ²		11154.00
⑭ Bar and Laying Soundings Ree 11mm Pipe No. ⑪ P-17					
22.50 m CR			979.05/m ²		22029.00
					3253954.00 325395.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Saw and layup thermo plastic Reel marking Reel 2x (12) P-18					
122.00 m ² CR		859.46/m ²			1048
					R 104854.00
(16) Saw and Reelup of Reel 2x (13) P-18					
		2363.42			
02 No CR 2363.47/each					4727.00
(17) Saw and Reelup of 200 mm Stave 2x (14) P-18					
02 No CR 638.01/each					1276.00

(18) Saw and Reelup of Traffic Sign board 2x (15) P-18					
(i) 600 mm eq Triangle					3515.00
01 No CR 2514.65/each					2515.00
		3514.65			
(ii) 600 mm dia Circular					
01 No CR 4694.97/each					4695.00
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm Reel					
01 No CR 6525.85/each					6526.00
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm Reel					
01 No CR 1574.15/each					1574.00
(19) Saw and Reelup of door beam 1x (16) P-18					
02 No CR 10185.63/each					20371.00

Continuation

3404492.00

Ref PR 3404492.1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Boundary Pileup of 21 Pilla 2th (17) P-18					
20 No of 522.11 each by					10440.00
(21) Planting of Trees by the Road side 2th (18) P-18					
42 No of 809.85 each by					34014.00
(22) Boundary Pileup of Manger Lop + 6th + 14th + 18th 2th (19) P-18					
03 Nos					30558.00
					10188.42 / 30559.00

Total Rs	3479504.00
Add 12% on GST (2)	417540.00
Add 1% on Less (4)	34795.00
Add 1.2062% on S. (4)	41966.00
Total Rs	3973809.00
Less 1% on Below (4)	39738.00
Rs	3973475.00
Less for previous Payment (4)	2215655.00
Rs	1757809.00
Rs	1718416.00

5.1.22
AE

06/02/22
AE